Night Garden
by JK Stewart/Duirwaigh Studios
Quilt size: 72” x 72” (1.83m x 1.83m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Moonlit Windows Quilt
Designed and sold by Lisa Swenson Ruble
www. blankquilting.net
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
1178-99*
Chameleon
Black
1178-75
Chameleon
Lt. Blue
1178-43
Chameleon
Yellow
3554-75
Geckos
Blue
3550-99
Humming Birds
Black
Moonlit Windows Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3548-79 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3549-79 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3550-99 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3554-75 1 1/3 yds 1.22m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 3556-75 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-43 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-75 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-99* 2 1/4 yds 2.06m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3555-22 4 1/2 yds 4.11m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3557P-67
Garden Gate Panel
Teal
3556-75
Dots
Blue
3549-79
Owls
Dk. Blue